Fire Industry Association
If you wish to verify that the certificate of an individual technician or engineer is valid, please contact the
FIA and provide them with the individual’s surname and certificate number. The FIA will advise if the
name and number match and that the certificate is current. No personal information will be provided.

Full Certificate Holders Great Britain

Correct August 2021

Company Address Certificate No

1st Class Fire Protection Ltd Unit 112 Hellesdon Park Industrial Estate, F-0192-GB
Drayton High Road,
Hellesdon,
Norwich
NR6 3DR

ADT Fire & Security Security House F-0174-GB
Hanworth Road
Sunbury-on-Thames
Middlesex
TW16 5DB

Advanced Fire Protection Limited Unit E Upper Boat Business Centre, Treforest, | F-0099- GB
Pontyprid,
CF37 5BP

AFT Group (Wales) Ltd Unit Al F-0180-GB
Trecenydd Business Park
Caerphilly
Mid Glamorgan
CF832RZ

ALE Fire Systems Ltd Unit 10 Wyndham Park F-259-GB
Wedglen Industrial Estate
Midhurst
West Sussex
GU29 9RE

Allsaved Ltd Nyetimer Farm, F-195-GB
Lower Jordans Lane,
West Chiltington,
West Sussex,
RH20 2HH



Alpha Fire Alarms Ltd

Alpha Fire & Security Solutions Ltd

Anglo Fire Protection Ltd

Apex Shefire Protection Systems Ltd

Argus Fire Protection Company Ltd

Aspect Fire Solutions Ltd

Assured Fire and Security

Fire Industry Association
Unit 7 Nobel Square
Courtauld Road
Basildon
Essex
SS13 1LS

1 Riverside Business Park
St Annes’s

Bristol

BS4 4ED

Unit 2A, Yew Tree Way,
Stone Cross,

Golborne,

WA3 3JD

Westthorpe Business Innovation Centre
Westthorpe Fields Business Park
Killamarsh

Sheffield

ST11TZ

Hendglade House
46 New Road
Stourbridge
West Midlands
DY8 1PA

Saddleworth Business Centre,
Huddersfield Road,

Delph,

OL3 5DF

Unit 4, Carrera Court,
Church Lane, Dinnington
Sheffield South Yorkshire
S25 2RG

F-202-GB

F-210-GB

F-0183-GB

F-0097-GB

F-0122-GB

F-0172-GB

F-0165-GB



Atlas Fire and Security (NI) Ltd

Automatic Protection Ltd

Avansys LLP trading as Fixfire

Balmoral Systems Ltd

Basingstoke Fire Protection Ltd

BBC Fire Protection Ltd

Blaze Manufacturing Solutions Ltd

Fire Industry Association
Glenbank

720 Crumlin Road
Belfast

BT14 8AD

F-0002-NI

APL House

5 Market Place
Biggar

South Lanarkshire
ML12 6FX

F-0075-GB

Mayflower House, F-0142-GB
Bodmin road,
Coventry,

Cv25D

Unit 3, F-0193-GB
Brunel Lock Development,

Smeaton Rd,

Bristol,

BS1 6SE

Unit 4 F-0126-GB
The 10 Centre

Brunel Road

Houndmills Industrial Estate
Basingstoke

Hampshire

RG21 6TZ

St. Florian House F-0151-GB
Ayton Road

Wymondham

Norfolk

NR18 0QH

Blaze House, F-0141-GB
Laurencekirk Business Park,
Laurencekirk,

AB30 1EY



Bryland Fire Protection Ltd

Buse Gases Limited

Callfire Systems Ltd

CamAlarms Ltd

Cannon Fire Protection Ltd

Certified Pro Installs Ltd

Chalis Fire Engineering Ltd

Fire Industry Association
Unit 3 Peartree Lane
Dudley
West Midlands
DY2 0QU

Johnsons Bridge Road,
West Bromwich,
West Midlands,
B711DG

30 Humber Close
Thatcham
RG18 3DT

Unit 6 Fordham Court
Fordham House Estate,
46 Newmarket Road
Fordham
Cambridgeshire

CB7 5LL

Unit 28

Sherwood Network Centre
Sherwood Energy Village
Newton Hill

Ollerton

Newark

Notts

NG22 9FD

Unit 9 Tile Cross Trading Estate,
Tile Cross Road,

Birmingham,

B33 ONW

Unit 9 Cobbs Quay Marina
Woodlands Avenue

Poole

Dorset

BH15 4EL

F-0103-GB

F-0173-GB

F-0184-GB

F-0231-GB

F-0105-GB

F-0138-GB

F-0248-GB



Channel Fire Systems Ltd

Chubb (NI) Ltd

Chubb Fire Mechanical

Churches Fire Security Ltd

(inc Fire Safety Services)

Clymac Ltd

Complete Detection Systems Ltd

Concept Fire Suppression Ltd

Contract Fire Security Ltd

Fire Industry Association

44 High Street,

New Romney,

Kent

TN28 8BZ

26 Duncrue Crescent
Belfast

County Antrim

BT3 9BW

Oak House
Littleton Road
Ashford
Middlesex
TW12 17Z

Fire House
Mayflower Close
Chandlers ford
Eastleigh
Hampshire
SO53 4AR

Cloudway Court,
Belton Road,
Loughborough,
LE11 1LW

The Old Rectory
46 Leicester Road,
Narborough,
Leicestershire,
LE19 2DF

Unit 4, The Stables, Newby Hall, Ripon, North
Yorkshire, HG4 5AE

CFS Business Park
Coleshill Road
Sutton Coldfield
West Midlands
B75 7FS

F-0153-GB

F-0001-NI

F-0092-GB

F-0241-GB

F-0257-GB

F-0160-GB

F-0157-GB

F-0106-GB



Crown Fire Protection Ltd

CTA Maintenance Ltd

Daemon Fire & Security

Defensor Life Safety Systems Ltd

DELA Fire & Security Ltd

Direction Fire Ltd

Fire Industry Association
Unit 3

Olympus Close
Ipswich

IP1 5LN

The Old Stables
95c High Street
Milton Regis
Kent

ME10 2AR

Daemon House
41-42 Albert Road
Tamworth
Staffordshire

B79 7JS

Defensor House
15 Kingsley Street
Leicester

LE2 6DY

Unit N OYO Business Units
Barge Way

Sittingbourne

Kent

ME10 7FB

Units 4 & 5 First Quarter
Blenheim Road

Epsom

Surrey

KT19 9QN

F-0198-GB

F-0251-GB

F-0066-GB

F-0203-GB

F-0258-GB

F-0087-GB



DKI Services Limited

Drax (UK) Ltd

EA-RS Fire Engineering Ltd

Facilities Fire Protection Ltd

Fike Safety Technology Limited

Fire Alarm Fabrication Services Ltd

Fire Alarm Solutions Ltd

Fire Industry Association

6 Woodlands Parade,
Woodlands Road
Ditton

Kent

ME20 6HE

Pixmore Centre
Pixmore Avenue
Letchworth Garden City
Hertfordshire

SG6 1JP

4 Swanbridge Industrial Park
Black Croft Road

Witham

Essex

CM8 3YN

Badgemore House,
Badgemore,
Oxon RGY 4NR

31 Springvale Industrial Estate,
Cwmbran,

Torfaen,

NP44 5BD

Unit 3

Roebuck Place
110 Roebuck Road
Chessington
Surrey

KT9 1EU

Unit 2 Manor Way Business Centre
Fairview Ind Park, Marsh Way
Rainham

Essex

RM13 8UG

F-0182-GB

F-0132-GB

F-0149-GB

F-0162-GB

F-0253-GB

F-0129-GB

F-0208-GB



Fire Cover Installations Ltd

Fire Detection and Suppression Ltd.

(DAS Fire)

Fire Protection Group (FPG) Ltd

Fire Safe Services Ltd

Fire Safety International Ltd

Fire Safety Services (UK) Ltd

Fire Suppression Ltd

Fire Industry Association
Woodlands House
14 Grange Road
Camberley
Surrey
GU15 2DH

Unit 13 Campbell Court, Bramley, Tadley,

Hampshire, RG26 5EG

28 Mill Road Industrial Estate
Linlithgow

West Lothian

EH49 7SF

Saturn House
Saxon Business Park
Stoke Prior
Bromsgrove

B60 4AD

2 Chatham Street
Shelton
Stoke-On-Trent
Staffordshire

ST1 4NY

Progress House

15 Railton Road

Woburn Road Industrial Estate
Kempston

Bedford

MK42 7PW

Unit 18

Douglas Road Industrial Park
Kingswood

Bristol

BS15 8PD

F-0201-GB

F-0185-GB

F-0166-GB

F-0020-GB

F-0053-GB

F-0123-GB now
part of the
Churches fire
group certification
will not be
renewed

F-0152-GB



Fire Technical Services Ltd

Firecheck Contracts Ltd

Fireshield Sprinklers Limited

FlameSkill

FSE Fire Safety Systems Ltd

FX Fire & Safety Solutions Ltd

GBE Electronics Ltd/as GBE Converge

Fire Industry Association

Unit 33 B Moorland way,
Nelson Park Industrial Estate,
Cramlington, Northumberland,
NE23 1WE

53 Huntercombe Lane North
Burnham

Berkshire

SL1 6DX

Unit 5 Roundabout Court,
Bedwas House Industrial Estate,
Caerphilly,

CF83 8FS

Flameskill House
Morton Peto Road
Great Yarmouth
Norfolk

NR31 OLT

Unit 8

Wilford and South Industrial Estate

Ruddington Lane
Nottingham
NG11 7EP

Unit 3 Belvedere Business Park
Crabtree Manorway South
Belvedere

Kent

DA17 6AH

GBEC House

31 Barnett Way,
Barnwood
Gloucester

GL4 3RT

F-0247-GB

F-0116-GB

F-0188-GB

F-0194-GB

F-00171-GB

F-0079-GB

F-0217-GB



Fire Industry Association
G&D Fire Protection Ltd Connect House
21 Willow Lane
Mitcham
Surrey
CR4 4NA

GA4S Secure Solutions (UK) Ltd 12 Heron View
Airport Road West
Belfast, BT3 9LN

G8 Fire Solutions Ltd Unit 36 Murrell Green Business Park
London Road
Hook
Hampshire
RG27 9GR

GJS Techserve Ltd 7 Ullswater Gardens
Aylesham
Canterbury
Kent
CT3 3HX

Green Compliance PLC 141 Tat Bank Road
Oldbury
West Midlands
B69 4NH

H. E Woolley Ltd 1A Startforth Road
Middlesborough
TS2 1PT

Hallmark fire Systems House
Stoke Road
Hoo
Rochester
Kent
ME3 ONT

F-0147-GB

F-0074-GB

F-0205-GB

F-0223-GB

F-0056-GB

F-0150-GB

F-0027-GB



Haven Fire and Security Consultants

Ltd

Hoyles Fire & Safety Limited

Impulse Engineering Ltd

Instant Fire Protection Ltd

I Fire Lte (2 CE
protection} no longer trading

IPH Fire Solutions Ltd

J & J Services

J E Installations

Fire Industry Association

1-6 The Epsom Centre
White Horse Business Park
Trowbridge

Wiltshire

BA14 OXG

Premier House,
2 Jubilee Way,
Elland,

HX5 9DY

7 Bentley Park Blacknest Road
Bentley

Hampshire

GU34 4PX

Unit 2

The Courtyard

Campus Way

Gillingham Business Park
Gillingham

Kent

MES8 ONZ

Unit 2 Grove House
Booth Street

Carrs Industrial Estate
Haslingden
Rossendale

BB4 5JA

Gowan Industrial Estate
Gowan Avenue

Falkirk

FK2 7HL

The Old Sunday School, Newton Road,
Lowton, WA3 1HS

F-0148-GB

F-0228-GB

F-0216-GB

F-0059-GB

F-0200-GB

F-0204-GB

F-250-GB



J&J Fire Engineering

Kidde Products Ltd

LHS Fire Ltd

L Pipe Services Ltd

Macron Safety Systems (UK) Ltd t/a
Tyco Fire Suppression and Building
Products

Marlowe Fire & Security Ltd

Mat Fire Systems Ltd

Fire Industry Association
Ewood Bridge Mill,
Ewood Bridge,
Lancashire,

BB4 6LB

Thame Park Road
Thame
Oxfordshire

0OX9 3RT

100 Corton Road,
Lowestoft,
Suffolk,

NR32 4PS

7346a Farnham Road
Slough

England

SL2 1BT

Burlingham House

Hewett Road

Gapton Hall Industrial Estate
Great Yarmouth

Norfolk

NR31 ONN

Lowry House
5 Central Park
Ohio Avenue
Salford

M50 2GT

Unit 1 Hayvatt Business Park
Hayvatt Road

Wrington

North Somerset

BS40 5PY

F-0161-GB

F-0115-GB

F-0186-GB

F-0209-GB

F-0254-GB

F-0233-GB

F-0019-GB



Fire Industry Association

Millwood Services Ltd Office C, Willow Walk Business Centre, 10 F-0230-GB
Willow Walk, Starts Hill Road, Orpington,
Kent

MITIE Technical Facilities Management | MITIE House F-0142-GB

Ltd Kepler
Lichfield Road Industrial Estate

Tamworth
B79 7XE
MyFire Ltd 58 Lime Grove, F-0170-GB
Ruislip,
Middlesex,
HA4 8RY

MZ Fire Suppression Ltd J Reid Trading Estate, Factory Road, F-0158-GB
Sandycroft, Flintshire, CH5 2QJ

Nobel Fire Systems Ltd 7 Quest Park Moss Hall Road F-0243-GB
Heywood
Lancs
BL9 7JZ

NorthAVS Limited Units 1 & 2 Belvue Business Centre F-0240-GB
Belvue Road
Northolt
UB5 5Q

North East Fire Solutions Ltd 12 Beacon Rise F-0031-GB
Beacon Lough
Gateshead.
NE9 6RJ

Oakwood Fire & Safety Solutions Ltd UNITS 4a & 5a THE MALTINGS F-0196-GB
MAIN ROAD
NARBOROUGH
KINGS LYNN
NORFOLK
PE32 1TE

OHeap & Son (Derby) Ltd Unit 10 Westside Park, Belmore Way, F-0249-GB
Raynesway, Derby. DE21 7AZ



OTEAC Ltd

Oracy Ltd

Pacific Security Systems Ltd

Phoenix Alarms & Safety Services Ltd

Photoris Ltd

PFS Ltd (Platinum Fire Service)

PK Fire Ltd

Protec Fire & Security Group Ltd
Protec Camerfield Ltd

Fire Industry Association

Unit 4, The Core Business Park,
Murchar,

Bridge of Don,

Aberdeen,

AB23 8BD

Unit 3 Rotherside Road, Eckington Business
Park, Sheffield, S21 4HL

Unit 4 Stag Enterprise Park Leacon Road
Ashford Kent TN23 4TW

Unit 3, Sinclair Court
Gapton Hall Industrial Estate
Great Yarmouth

Norfolk

NR31 ONH

158 Haigh Moor Way, Swallownest, Sheffield,
$26 4SG

246 High Street,
Aldershot,
Hampshire,
GU12 4LP

Westpoint,

4 Redheughs Rigg,
South Gyle,
Edinburgh,

EH12 9DQ

Protec House
Churchill Way
NELSON
Lancashire
BB9 6RT

F-0140-GB

F-0117-GB

F-0191-GB

F-0065-GB

F-0118-GB

F-0190-GB

F-0189-GB

F-0215-GB



Protec Fire & Security Group Ltd
Protec Fire Detection PLC

Pressure Test Engineering Services
Limited

PTESL PLC

Pyramid Fire Protection Ltd

Reacton Fire Suppression Ltd

Realm Fire & Security Ltd

Resikom Solutions Limited

Resolute Fire Suppression Ltd

Rex Group Services Ltd

Sabre Safety Ltd

Fire Industry Association
Protec House
Churchill Way
NELSON
Lancashire
BB9 6RT

The Old Granary
Hartley Business Park
Selborne Road

Alton, Hampshire
GU34 3HD

132 Rutland Road
Sheffield

South Yorkshire
S3 9PP

14 Baynes Place, Waterhouse Business Park,
Chelmsford, Essex CM1 2QX

Grove Lodge, Mugiemoss Road, Bucksburn,
Aberdeen, AB21 9NP

111 Delaware Cresecent, Shoeburyness,
Southend-on-Sea, Essex, SS3 9P)J

173 Rickmansworth Road, Watford,
Hertfordshire,

WD18 7FH

Mowbray House

18-22 Mowbray Street

Sheffield

S3 8EN

Sabre House

How Moss Drive
Kirkhill Industrial Estate
Dyce

Aberdeen

AB21 0OGL

F-0215-GB

F-0213-GB

F-0037-GB

F-0156-GB

F-0212-GB

F-0098-GB

F-0256-GB

F-0252-GB

F-0078-GB



Scantech Offshore Ltd

Senseco Systems Ltd

SFS Fire Engineering Ltd

Siege Fire Systems Ltd

Siemens plc, SBT Fire Safety

South Staffs Fire & Security Ltd

Fire Industry Association
Scantech House
Morton Peto Road
Great Yarmouth
Norfolk
NR31 OLT

Victory House,

Unit 1 Ballard Industrial Centre
Lordswood Industrial Estate
Revenge Road

Chatham

Kent

ME4 5UD

863 Plymouth Road
Slough

Berks

SL14LP

10 Plough Lane,
Stoke Poges,
SL2 4)R

Brunel House

Sir William Siemens Square
Frimley

Camberley

Surrey

GU16 8QD

South Staffs Fire & Security Ltd
18a Cobbett Road

Zone 1l

Burntwood Business Park
Burntwood

Staffordshire

WS7 3GL

F-0086-GB

F-0155-GB

F-0167-GB

F-0178-GB

F-0146-GB

F-0035-GB



STF Solutions Ltd

Suppression Systems Support Ltd

Surefire Services Ltd

TP Fire & Security Ltd

TechniFire Solutions Ltd

Test & Maintenance Services Limited

Thameside Fire Protection Co Ltd

Total Fire Solutions Ltd

Fire Industry Association

Unit 223 Lomeshaye Business Village,
Turner Road,

Nelson,

Lancashire,

BB9 ONT

Unit L8 Bromcliffe Business Park
Barnsley

South Yorkshire

S71 5RN

Unit 4 Barnes Wallis Court, Wellington
Road,High Wycombe, Bucks, HP12 3PS

Mainline House

Roudham Industrial Estate
East Harling

Norfolk

NR16 2SN

Command House
1la PootlLane
Upchurch
Sittingbourne
Kent

ME9 7HL

Sycamores
Belmont Hill
Douglas

Isle of Man
IM1 4NX

Unit 4, Sovereign Park
Cranes Farm Road
Basildon

Essex

$S14 3JD

Douglas House, 11 Sir Alfred Owen Way,
Pontygwindy Industrial Estate, Caerphilly

F-0187-GB

F-0255-GB

F-0234-GB

F-0246-GB

F-00164-GB

F-0163-GB

F-0227-GB

F-0235-GB



Trade Fire Solutions Ltd

Trade Fire Suppression

Trident Fire & Security Group Ltd

Trinity Protection Systems Ltd

TVF (UK) Limited

Tyco Fire and Integrated Solutions

Ultra Suppression Systems Ltd

Universal Fire Limited

Fire Industry Association
14 Copsewood
Wokingham
RG41 1AR

Unit 4 Peartree Lane,

Dudley,

West Midlands,

DY2 0QY

Trident House, 7 Anchor Court, Commercial
Road, Darwen, BB3 ODB

Little Bridge Business Park
Oil Mill Lane

Clyst St Mary

Exeter

Devon

EX5 1AG

Unit 59/69 Queens Road
High Wycombe
HP13 6AH

Tyco Park
Grimshaw Lane
Manchester
M40 2WL

Oakridge House
Wellington Road
High Wycombe
Buckinghamshire
HP12 3PR

3 School Green
Shinfield
Reading
Berkshire

RG2 9EE

F-0260-GB

F-0083-GB

F-0218-GB

F-0226-GB

F-0229-GB

F-0214-GB

F-0029-GB

F-0199-GB



Uny Systems Ltd

Vindex Systems Ltd

Vipond Fire Protection Ltd

Water Mist & Fire engineering Ltd

Xcell Misting Ltd

Fire Industry Association

Unit 7 Robell Way

Water Lane Trading Estate
Storrington

West Sussex

RH20 3DW

7 Lloyds Court
Manor Royal
Crawley
RH109QU

10/ 12 Glenfield Road,
Kelvin Industrial Estate,
East Kilbride

G75 ORA

Unit 4 Bondor Business Centre
London Road,

Baldock

Hertfordshire.

SG7 6HP.

21 Penfold Drive, Wymondham, Norfolk,
NR18 O0WZ

F-0094-GB

F-0196-GB

F-0176-GB

F-0206-GB



Full Certificate Holders Northern Ireland

Company

Chubb (NI) Ltd

Atlas Fire and Security (NI) Ltd

H & J Martin Ltd

Vis Security Solutions Ltd

Eurofire Systems

Fire Industry Association

Address

26 Duncrue Crescent
Belfast

County Antrim

BT3 9BW

Glenbank

720 Crumlin Road
Belfast

BT14 8AD

26 Ormonde Gardens
Belfast

County Antrim
Northern Ireland

BT6 9FL

Windsor Business Park,

16-18 Lower Windsor Avenue,
Belfast,

BT9 7DW

Windsor Business Park,

16-18 Lower Windsor Avenue,
Belfast,

BT9 7DW

Certificate
Number

F-0004-NI

F-0006-NI

F-0003-NI

F-0007-NI

F-0005-NI



